
# Name Bib M/F Age Result
1 Samuel Miller 5 M 16 00:21:27.85
2 Clay Hardy 7 M 18 00:21:42.33
3 Neal Riemenschneider 49 M 63 00:21:56.93
4 Leonard Williams Jr 27 M 40 00:22:54.93
5 Jason Jason 16 M 27 00:23:40.40
6 Ashwin Chander 55 M 29 00:25:35.44
7 Mario Rivera 63 M 23 00:26:02.52
8 Neal Rife 18 M 28 00:26:46:02
9 Kevin Geraci 13 M 26 00:28:13.92

10 Chris Leonard 47 M 33 00:28:31.93
11 Sean McKessy 38 M 50 00:30:42.04
12 Bennett Smith 1 M 10 00:31:31.33
13 Keith Grothaus 44 M 23 00:32:00.71
14 Frank Salvatierra 40 M 52 00:33:09.60
15 Tom Augustine 45 M 67 00:34:22.66
16 Anthony Peavey 33 M 46 00:36:29.14
17 George Bangu 67 M 62 00:36:38.27
18 Edgar Tamariz 60 M 55 00:43:11.79

# Name Bib M/F Age Result
1 Christi Hilt 65 F 43 00:25:06.96
2 Kati Burns 46 F 35 00:26:50.24
3 Christine Hoch 61 F 52 00:28:43.68
4 Rachel Reich 21 F 30 00:28:58.05
5 Khushboo Bhatia 64 F 23 00:29:13.42
6 Nicole Kozar 22 F 33 00:29:22.53
7 Rachel Geraci 15 F 27 00:29:43.77
8 Dominique Deleage 29 F 42 00:29:56.53
9 Lori Hinton 32 F 45 00:30:42.77

10 Jennifer Andrew 34 F 47 00:31:25.21
11 Sissy Burrows 3 F 11 00:31:38.78
12 Emily Ripper 43 F 23 00:32:00.56
13 Natalie Baker 23 F 34 00:32:15.40
14 Megan McCusker 48 F 27 00:32:22.19
15 Heather Jellison 10 F 24 00:32:36.82
16 Melissa Greeley 19 F 30 00:33:24.43
17 Margaret Jones 41 F 53 00:34:40.03
18 Katelyn Clark 14 F 26 00:34:54.69
19 Mary Shaffran 37 F 50 00:35:03.50
20 Diana Betab 51 F 26 00:35:41.67
21 Iryna Gladchun 35 F 48 00:36:09.13
22 Michel Miller 39 F 50 00:36:15.43
23 Kristen Wildbergh 12 F 26 00:36:15.97
24 Kristen Phillips 30 F 44 00:36:27.33
25 Jeri Brown 31 F 45 00:36:27.65
26 Emily Horn 11 F 25 00:36:43.16
27 Linsey Schmid 8 F 22 00:37:22.58
28 Lauren Wernli 20 F 30 00:37:38.12
29 Michelle Serrano 50 F 27 00:41:47.06
30 Sarah Tracy 52 F 37 00:48:37.31
31 Demetria Cooper-Lucas 54 F 43 00:48:47.25
32 Joy Basham 53 F 58 00:48:54.68

# Name Bib M/F Age Result
1 Clay Hardy 7 M 18 00:21:42.33
2 Bennett Smith 1 M 10 00:31:31.33
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# Name Bib M/F Age Result
1 Sissy Burrows 3 F 11 00:31:38.78

# Name Bib M/F Age Result
1 Jason Jason 16 M 27 00:23:40.40
2 Ashwin Chander 55 M 29 00:25:35.44
3 Mario Rivera 63 M 23 00:26:02.52
4 Neal Rife 18 M 28 00:26:46:02
4 Kevin Geraci 13 M 26 00:28:13.92
5 Keith Grothaus 44 M 23 00:32:00.71

# Name Bib M/F Age Result
1 Khushboo Bhatia 64 F 23 00:29:13.42
2 Rachel Geraci 15 F 27 00:29:43.77
3 Emily Ripper 43 F 23 00:32:00.56
4 Megan McCusker 48 F 27 00:32:22.19
5 Heather Jellison 10 F 24 00:32:36.82
6 Katelyn Clark 14 F 26 00:34:54.69
7 Diana Betab 51 F 26 00:35:41.67
8 Kristen Wildbergh 12 F 26 00:36:15.97
9 Emily Horn 11 F 25 00:36:43.16

10 Linsey Schmid 8 F 22 00:37:22.58
11 Michelle Serrano 50 F 27 00:41:47.06

# Name Bib M/F Age Result
1 Chris Leonard 47 M 33 00:28:31.93

# Name Bib M/F Age Result
1 Kati Burns 46 F 35 00:26:50.24
2 Rachel Reich 21 F 30 00:28:58.05
3 Nicole Kozar 22 F 33 00:29:22.53
4 Natalie Baker 23 F 34 00:32:15.40
5 Melissa Greeley 19 F 30 00:33:24.43
6 Lauren Wernli 20 F 30 00:37:38.12
7 Sarah Tracy 52 F 37 00:48:37.31

# Name Bib M/F Age Result
1 Leonard Williams Jr 27 M 40 00:22:54.93
2 Anthony Peavey 33 M 46 00:36:29.14

# Name Bib M/F Age Result
1 Dominique Deleage 29 F 42 00:29:56.53
2 Lori Hinton 32 F 45 00:30:42.77
3 Jennifer Andrew 34 F 47 00:31:25.21
4 Iryna Gladchun 35 F 48 00:36:09.13
5 Kristen Phillips 30 F 44 00:36:27.33
6 Jeri Brown 31 F 45 00:36:27.65
7 Demetria Cooper-Lucas 54 F 43 00:48:47.25

# Name Bib M/F Age Result
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1 Sean McKessy 38 M 50 00:30:42.04
2 Frank Salvatierra 40 M 52 00:33:09.60
3 Edgar Tamariz 60 M 55 00:43:11.79

# Name Bib M/F Age Result
1 Christine Hoch 61 F 52 00:28:43.68
2 Margaret Jones 41 F 53 00:34:40.03
3 Mary Shaffran 37 F 50 00:35:03.50
4 Michel Miller 39 F 50 00:36:15.43
5 Joy Basham 53 F 58 00:48:54.68

# Name Bib M/F Age Result
1 Neal Riemenschneider 49 M 63 00:21:56.93
2 Tom Augustine 45 M 67 00:34:22.66
3 George Bangu 67 M 62 00:36:38.27
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